GOILFNZ

KOROWHA AOTEAROA

Golf New Zealand

Tournament Draw - Report

Taranaki Women - Competition

Course: New Plymouth

TIME

ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 17 JANUARY, 2026 | DRAW FIELD | 1ST TEE

7:08AM
7:16AM
7:24AM
7:32AM
7:40AM
7:48AM
7:56AM
8:04AM
8:12AM
8:20AM

Generated 13/01/2026 at 10:21:24 New Zealand Daylight Time

PLAYER 1

58 Yu, Sophie

8 Barber, Elise

88 Searle, Lucinda

58 Sirigiri, Ashlesha

B8 Apanui, Anya

=8 Henare, Devon

* Minamisawa, Rikako
B8 Hughes, Gareth

8 Yang, Chloe

=8 Venables-Zhou, Emilee

PLAYER 2

8 Wang, Teresa
B8 Li, Huilin Eva
&8 Shin, Yumin
B8 Luo, Cassie
58 Jarvis, Ruby
B8 Lee, Remmy
&8 Park, Suji

[ Hadlow, Jane
* Lee, Yuna

(58 Xu, Bella

PLAYER 3

88 So, Chloe

& Yoon, Yeowon
8 Visagie, Eden
EH Li, Sarah
8 | oh, Angeline
B8 White, Esther
EH Qian, Monica
B8 Guan, Angela
8 Kim, Noél

8 Mihaljevich, Kaye-Maree

PLAYER 4

[E8 Shim, Seungyeon

B St Helens, Minne

8 Lee, Suri

B8 Lee, Yuri

{58 Xu, Sophia
&8 Yun, Jennifer
&8 Liu, Melody
&8 Henare, Miller
8 Fan, Lindsay
58 Reilly, Meena

Page 1 of 1



	Taranaki Women - Competition
	Course: New Plymouth


