

Tournament Draw - Report

Taranaki Women - Competition

Course: New Plymouth

TIME	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3	PLAYER 4
ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 17 JANUARY, 2026 DRAW FIELD 1ST TEE				
7:08AM	🇳🇿 Yu, Sophie	🇳🇿 Wang, Teresa	🇳🇿 So, Chloe	🇳🇿 Shim, Seungyeon
7:16AM	🇳🇿 Barber, Elise	🇳🇿 Li, Huilin Eva	🇳🇿 Yoon, Yeowon	🇳🇿 St Helens, Minne
7:24AM	🇳🇿 Searle, Lucinda	🇳🇿 Shin, Yumin	🇳🇿 Visagie, Eden	🇳🇿 Lee, Suri
7:32AM	🇳🇿 Sirigiri, Ashlesha	🇳🇿 Luo, Cassie	🇳🇿 Li, Sarah	🇳🇿 Lee, Yuri
7:40AM	🇳🇿 Apanui, Anya	🇳🇿 Jarvis, Ruby	🇳🇿 Loh, Angeline	🇳🇿 Xu, Sophia
7:48AM	🇳🇿 Henare, Devon	🇳🇿 Lee, Remmy	🇳🇿 White, Esther	🇳🇿 Yun, Jennifer
7:56AM	🇯🇵 Minamisawa, Rikako	🇳🇿 Park, Suji	🇳🇿 Qian, Monica	🇳🇿 Liu, Melody
8:04AM	🇳🇿 Hughes, Gareth	🇳🇿 Hadlow, Jane	🇳🇿 Guan, Angela	🇳🇿 Henare, Miller
8:12AM	🇳🇿 Yang, Chloe	🇰🇷 Lee, Yuna	🇳🇿 Kim, Noël	🇳🇿 Fan, Lindsay
8:20AM	🇳🇿 Venables-Zhou, Emilee	🇳🇿 Xu, Bella	🇳🇿 Mihaljevich, Kaye-Maree	🇳🇿 Reilly, Meena